
RT. #4 - AM Page 1

DRIVER - Mark Hammons  Bus #29 HS/MS ELEM TIME

DEPART BUS LOT 6:35

LT ON SMITH FERRY ROAD

LT ON GULICK

RT ON OUT OF BOUNDS

    STOP 1421 2 6:38

    STOP 1416 1

TURN AROUND AND GO BACK TO GULICK 6:39

LT ON GULICK

LT ON SMITH FERRY

RT ON PRAIRIE DOG ROAD

    STOP 4303 1 6:43

    STOP 4305 1

    STOP 4409 2

    STOP BLUE JAY 1

  STOP 4609 1 6:44

LT ON QUAIL RUN

    STOP 1617 3

    STOP 1619 2

  STOP BLUE JAY 4 6:45

  STOP BEAVER 4

  STOP AT POPLIN  2 6:47

RT ON POPLIN

LT ON DEER RUN

    STOP 2007 1 6:48
    STOP 2029 2

    STOP 2035 1 6:50

LT ON DEER RUN

    STOP 1904 2

LT ON TANGLEWOOD LANE

    STOP WOLF PAW 2

    STOP 2003 1

    STOP 2007 1

    STOP TANGLEWOOD CT. 1 6:53

RT ON TANGLEWOOD COURT

    STOP TIMBERLINE 3 6:54

LT ON TIMBERLINE

    STOP BLUE RIDGE COURT 3 6:53

RT ON BLUE RIDGE COURT

RT ON SUNSET RIDGE

    STOP 2004 1 6:56

RT ON COYOTE PASS

LT ON TIMBERLINE

    STOP 1900 1

    STOP 1810 1

    STOP 1805 2 6:58

LT ON FOX

RT ON POPLIN

    STOP AT MEADOWLARK CIRCLE 1 7:00

    STOP 4403 1

LT ON SMITH FERRY ROAD

    DROP OFF HS/MS STUDENTS 7:03

LT ON SMITH FERRY ROAD  

REVISED 4-13-17



RT. #4 - AM Page 2

DRIVER - Mark Hammons  Bus #29 HS/MS ELEM TIME

RT ON PRAIRIE DOG ROAD

    STOP 4303 1

    STOP BLUE JAY 1

    STOP 4601 1

    STOP 4611 1

LT ON QUAIL RUN

    STOP 1619 1 7:06

    STOP 1610 1

  STOP BEAVER ROAD 4

  STOP POPLIN 3

RT ON POPLIN

LT ON DEER RUN

    STOP 1807 2 7:14

    STOP 1918 1

    STOP 2001 2

    STOP 2029 1 7:12

LT ON DEER RUN

LT ON TANGLEWOOD

    STOP 1810 2

    STOP 1809 3

    STOP WOLF PAW CT 1

    STOP COYOTE PASS 1

    STOP 2003 1 7:16

    STOP 2009 2

RT ON TANGLEWOOD COURT

    STOP 2201 1

LT ON TIMBERLINE ROAD

    STOP BLUE RIDGE CT 4 7:18

RT ON BLUE RIDGE 

RT ON SUNSET RIDGE

    STOP 1902 1 7:20

RT ON POPLIN

RT ON FOX

    STOP 1806 1

RT ON TIMBERLINE ROAD

    STOP 1800 1

    STOP 1805 3 7:22

    STOP 1808 1

    STOP 1813 2

    STOP 1900 1

    STOP 1905 1 7:24

    STOP 2015 2

LT ON TANGLEWOOD CT

LT ON TANGLEWOOD LN

LT ON DEER RUN

RT ON POPLIN

LT ON MEADOW LARK

    STOP 1715 2 7:28

RT ON SILVERWOOD

LT ON POPLIN

LT ON SMITH FERRY ROAD

RT ON GULICK

REVISED 4-13-17



RT. #4 - AM Page 3

DRIVER - Mark Hammons Bus # 29 HS/MS ELEM TIME

RT ON OUT OF BOUNDS

    STOP 1305 1

    STOP 1315 1

    STOP 1316 1

    STOP 1416 1 7:33

    STOP 1505 2

TURN AROUND AND GO BACK TO GULICK 7:36

    STOP 1308 1

RT ON GULICK

    STOP 4101 1 7:37

    STOP 4011 1

LT ON GRANDVIEW PARK

DROP OFF ELEMENTARY STUDENTS

RETURN TO BUS LOT

REVISED 4-13-17



RT. #4 - PM Page 4

DRIVER - Mark Hammons Bus # 29 HS/MS ELEM TIME

DEPART FROM HIGH SCHOOL 3:00

LT ON SMITH FERRY ROAD

RT ON PRAIRIE DOG

    STOP 4303 1 3:03

    STOP 4305 1

    STOP 4409 3 3:05

    STOP BLUE JAY 3

    STOP 4608 4

LT ON QUAIL RUN

    STOP 1671 3

    STOP 1619 2

    STOP BLUE JAY 2

    STOP AT BEAVER 2 3:11

    STOP AT POPLIN 6 3:12

RT ON POPLIN

    STOP DEER RUN 1 3:13

LT ON DEER RUN

    STOP 1906 4 3:14

    STOP 2001 1 3:15

    STOP 2006 1

    STOP 2007 1

    STOP 2029 2 3:16

LT ON DEER RUN

LT ON TANGLEWOOD LANE

     STOP 1812 1 3:17

    STOP WOLF PAW CT 2

    STOP 2003   1

    STOP 2007 1 3:19

    STOP TANGLEWOOD CT 1

RT ON TANGLEWOOD COURT 

    STOP TIMBERLINE 3

LT ON TIMBERLINE

    STOP BLUE RIDGE 4 3:20

RT ON BLUE RIDGE COURT

    STOP 4814 1

RT ON SUNSET RIDGE DRIVE

    STOP 2004 1

    STOP 2002 2

    STOP COYOTE PASS 2 3:22

RT ON COYOTE PASS

LT ON  TIMBERLINE

    STOP 1902 1

    STOP 1900 1

    STOP 1810 1

    STOP 1805 2

    STOP 1801 1 3:23

LT ON FOX

RT ON POPLIN

    STOP MEADOWLARK CIRCLE 1 3:25

LT ON SMITH FERRY

RT ON GULICK

REVISED 4-13-17



RT. #4 - PM Page 5

DRIVER - Mark Hammons Bus # 29 HS/MS ELEM TIME

RT ON OUT OF BOUNDS

    STOP 1308 1 3:28

    STOP 1316 1

    STOP 1405 1

    STOP 1416 1

    STOP 1421 2

TURNAROUND AT END

RT ON GULICK

LT ON GRANDVIEW PARK

LT  INTO ELEMENTARY 3:30

RT ON GRANDVIEW PARK

RT ON GULICK

LT ON SMITH FERRY ROAD

RT ON PRAIRIE DOG ROAD

    STOP 4303 1
    STOP BLUE JAY 1 3:40

    STOP 4601 1

    STOP 4611 1 3:41

LT ON QUAIL RUN

    STOP 1610 1

    STOP 1619 2

    STOP BEAVER 3

    STOP POPLIN 9 3:43

RT ON POPLIN

LT ON DEER RUN

    STOP 1807 2 3:44

    STOP 1918 1

    STOP 2006 1

    STOP 2029 1

LT ON DEER RUN

LT ON TANGLEWOOD LANE

    STOP 1810 2 3:46

    STOP 1809 3

    STOP WOLF PAW CT 1

    STOP 1907 2

    STOP COYOTE PASS 1

    STOP 2003 1 3:48

    STOP 2101 2 3:49

    STOP TANGLWOOD CT 2

RT ON TANGLEWOOD COURT

    STOP 2201 1

    STOP TIMBERLINE 2

LT ON TIMBERLINE ROAD

    STOP BLUE RIDGE CT 4 3:50

RT ON BLUE RIDGE COURT

RT ON SUNSET RIDGE

    STOP 2104 1

RT ON COYOTE PASS

REVISED 4-13-17



RT. #4 - PM Page 6

DRIVER - Mark Hammons Bus # 29 HS/MS ELEM TIME

LT ON TIMBERLINE ROAD

    STOP 1905 1

    STOP 1900 1

    STOP 1813 2

    STOP 1808 1

    STOP 1805 3 3:55

    STOP 1800 1

LT ON FOX

RT ON POPLIN

LT ON MEADOWLARK CIRCLE

    STOP 1715 2 4:00

    STOP 1711 1

RT ON SILVERWOOD

    STOP 1702 1

LT ON POPLIN

RETURN TO BUS LOT

REVISED 9-15-16

REVISED 4-13-17


